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HP 235 Slim Wireless Mouse

Brand : HP

Product name : 235 Slim Wireless Mouse

235 Slim Wireless Mouse
HP 235 Slim Wireless Mouse:

Built for quiet comfort

Product code: 4E407AA

Experience a mouse that’s comfortable and sleek. With a durable design, you can work efficiently and
quietly. Enjoy a clutter-free environment and the freedom to roam with a 2.4GHz wireless connection.™

Plus, with long-lasting batteries, you can work productively all day long.

HP 235 Slim Wireless Mouse. Form factor: Ambidextrous. Movement detection technology: Optical,
Device interface: RF Wireless, Movement resolution: 1600 DPI, Buttons quantity: 3, Scroll type: Ball.
Power source: Batteries. Product colour: Black

Mouse

Purpose *

Device interface *

Movement detection technology *
Scroll type *

Buttons quantity *

Movement resolution

Number of movement resolution
modes

Design

Form factor *
Product colour *

Power

Power source *

Office

RF Wireless
Optical

Ball

3

1600 DPI

1200

Ambidextrous
Black

Batteries

Power

Number of batteries supported

Battery type

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging content

Receiver included
Wireless receiver interface
Batteries included

Packaging data
Quantity *
Package depth
Package weight

1

115 mm
63.3 mm
36.2 mm
60 g

v
USB Type-A
v

60 mm
60 g
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0196548921782

197192258637
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