

HP 235 Slim Wireless Mouse

Brand : HP

Product name : 235 Slim Wireless Mouse

235 Slim Wireless Mouse

HP 235 Slim Wireless Mouse:

Built for quiet comfort

Experience a mouse that's comfortable and sleek. With a durable design, you can work efficiently and quietly. Enjoy a clutter-free environment and the freedom to roam with a 2.4GHz wireless connection.^[1] Plus, with long-lasting batteries, you can work productively all day long.

HP 235 Slim Wireless Mouse. Form factor: Ambidextrous. Movement detection technology: Optical, Device interface: RF Wireless, Movement resolution: 1600 DPI, Buttons quantity: 3, Scroll type: Ball. Power source: Batteries. Product colour: Black





60 g

Mouse		Power	
House		Fower	
Purpose *	Office	Number of batteries supported	1
Device interface *	RF Wireless	Battery type	AA
Movement detection technology *	Optical	Weight & dimensions	
Scroll type *	Ball	Width	115 mm
Buttons quantity *	3	Depth	63.3 mm
Movement resolution	1600 DPI	Height	36.2 mm
Number of movement resolution modes	1200	Weight	60 g
Design		Packaging content	
Form factor *	Ambidextrous	Receiver included	✓
Product colour *	Black	Wireless receiver interface	USB Type-A
Power		Batteries included	✓
Power source *	Batteries	Packaging data	
rower source		Quantity *	1
		Package depth	60 mm

Package weight

Product code: 4E407AA





















Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 01-APR-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date